Rosemead High School Reclassification Data

Source Material, CALPADS and DataQuest

Number of
Reclassified
Students
(RFEP)

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Cohort Graduates

2023-2024

RHS Numbers

51

89

55

71

45

106

RHS
Percentage

16.19%

26.57%

18.39%

29%

22%

32%

County RFEP
%

17.7%

15.4%

6.8%

20.1%

19.4%



https://www.ed-data.org/school/Los-Angeles/El-Monte-Union-High/Rosemead-High
https://dq.cde.ca.gov/dataquest/DQCensus/EnrELAS.aspx?cds=19&agglevel=County&year=2021-22

